
LOT 11 HERLONG ACRES S/D.

717-666

HOPPER JEFFERY CRAIG
270 SW CHASTAIN GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03812-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10616.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/26/2018 DF 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

34,565
8,680
55,000
98,245
46,607
51,638

HX HB DX 31,638
20,000
98,245

0

98,245

0717/0666 4/26/1990 WD Q V 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARLENE ROHM

JEFFERY HOPPER
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XFOB:1:1: HORT MH

2015HX Base Yr

270 SW CHASTAIN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,232 116.9000 70.14 86,412 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 32,320

UOP 96 25 24 673

USP 160 35 56 1,571

1,408 1,232 34,565

BAS= W30 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$W18 S24 E12 USP= S10 E16 N10 W16$
E36 N24$.

BAS

30

18

24

12

36

24

UOP 8

12

8

12

USP10

16

10

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 630

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 450

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

8,680

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


